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Anabolic Labs 
Beam, Bill 
931 Pearson Cir, Unit 4 
Youngstown, OH  44512-5793 
Phone:   (330) 770-7110 
beamerhealth@gmail.com 
https://www.anaboliclabs.com 
Nutritional Supplements. 
Booth # 32 
New Member | Exhibitor  
 
Biotics Research Corp 
Trocki, Tori 
6801 Biotics Research Dr  
Rosenberg, TX  77471-5755 
Phone:   (703) 915-4764 
ttrocki@bioticsresearch.com 
http://www.bioticsresearch.com 
Nutritional Vitamins & Supplements. 
Booth # 19 
Exhibitor 
 
Campbellsville University 
Cochran, Lindsey 
974 University Drive  
Harrodsburg, KY  40330 
Phone:   (859) 605-4738 
lccochran@campbellsville.edu 
https://chiropractic.campbellsville.edu 
Education. 
Booth # 7 
Exhibitor  
 
Chattanoooga/LightForce Therapy Lasers 
Taylor, Judith 
2900 Lake Vista Dr, Ste 200 
Lewisville, TX  75067-3889 
Phone:   (423) 316-2185 
Judi.Taylor@djoglobal.com 
https://www.chattanoogarehab.com/us/ 
Laser, Radial Pressure Wave, Focus Shockwave, 
Electrotherapy. 
Booth # 27 
Exhibitor  
 

Chiro1Source 
Walker, Josh 
PO Box 28  
Farmville, NC  27828-0028 
Phone:   (866) 318-3251 
josh@chiro1source.com 
http://www.chiro1source.com 
Equipment & supplies. Chiropractic buying group. 
Booth # 13-14 
Member | Sponsor | Exhibitor  
 
Chiro1Source 
Walker, Marah 
PO Box 28  
Farmville, NC  27828-0028 
Phone:   (866) 318-3251 
marah@chiro1source.com 
http://www.chiro1source.com 
Equipment & supplies. Chiropractic buying group. 
Booth # 13-14 
Member | Sponsor | Exhibitor  
 
Chirocenters Management Corp 
Grizzard, Michelle 
9620 Iron Bridge Rd, Ste 201 
Chesterfield, VA  23832-6459 
Phone:   (804) 608-3040 
michelleg@cmcbillingonline.com 
http://www.cmcbillingonline.com 
Chiropractic Management & Billing service. 
Booth # 24 
Member | Sponsor | Exhibitor  
 
Chirocenters Management Corp 
Porras, Marilyn 
9620 Iron Bridge Rd, Ste 201 
Chesterfield, VA  23832-6459 
Phone:   (804) 523-8029 
marilynp@cmcbillingonline.com 
http://www.cmcbillingonline.com 
Chiropractic Management & Billing service. 
Booth # 24 
Member | Sponsor | Exhibitor  
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ChiroHealthUSA 
Tillman, CPCO, Karen 
250 Katherine Dr  
Flowood, MS  39232-8801 
Phone:   (888) 719-9990 
elizabeth@chirohealthusa.com 
http://www.chirohealthusa.com 
Financial Services. 
Booth # 12 
Member | Sponsor | Exhibitor  
Special Member Program 
 
ChiroUp 
Wollenburg, Becki 
4460 N Illinois St, Ste 8 
Swansea, IL  62226-1899 
Phone:   (844) 462-4476 x702 
becki@chiroup.com 
https://www.chiroup.com 
Education. 
Booth # 33 
Sponsor | Exhibitor  
Special Member Program 
 
CRC Chiropractic Sales 
Cassell, Brenda 
PO Box 295  
Montpelier, VA  23192-0295 
Phone:   (804) 436-3064 
cassellbrenda226@gmail.com 
New & reconditioned chiropractic tables, DTS 
tables, Modalities, Laser & x-ray. 
Booth # 9 
Member | Exhibitor  
 
Eclipse EHR Solutions 
Weaver, Ryan 
11242 Commercial Way  
Weeki Wachee, FL  34614-3063 
Phone:   (352) 488-0081 
ryan@ineedeclipse.com 
http://www.ineedeclipse.com 
Practice Management Software. 

Booth # 29 
Member | Exhibitor  
 
Foot Levelers Inc 
Whorley, Misty 
518 Pocahontas Ave NE  
Roanoke, VA  24012-5725 
Phone:   (540) 798-2073 
misty.whorley@footlevelerssales.com 
www.footlevelers.com 
Custom Orthotics, 3D scanner, pillows & rehab. 
Booth # 30-31 
Member | Sponsor | Exhibitor  
Special Member Program 
 
Foot Levelers Inc 
Zeigler, DC, Mark 
518 Pocahontas Ave NE 
Roanoke, VA  24012-5725 
Phone:   (540) 440-5410 
mark.zeigler@footlevelerssales.com 
www.footlevelers.com 
Custom Orthotics, 3D scanner, pillows & rehab. 
Booth # 30-31 
Member | Sponsor | Exhibitor 
Special Member Program  
 
Gold Star Medical Business Services 
McIntyre, BS, CMC, CMOM, Janine 
105 Burr Oak  
Horseshoe Bay, TX  78657-5750 
Phone:   (325) 374-1715 
janinem@goldstarmedical.net 
http://www.goldstarmedical.net 
Billing Services & Consulting. 
Booth # 28 
Member | Speaker | Sponsor | Exhibitor  
Special Member Program 
 
HF Hill Sales & Service 
Hill, Hugh 
3915 Deep Rock Rd  
Richmond, VA  23233-1416 
Phone:   (804) 337-5058 

http://www.chirohealthusa.com/
https://www.chiroup.com/
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Hugh@hfhill.net 
www.hfhill.net 
New, used & reconditioned chiropractic tables, e-
stim, laser & PEMF equipment. 
Booth # 16-17 
Member | Speaker | Sponsor | Exhibitor  
 
HF Hill Sales & Service 
Smith, Greg 
3915 Deep Rock Rd  
Richmond, VA  23233-1416 
Phone:   (804) 938-2917 
greg@hfhill.net 
www.hfhill.net 
New, used & reconditioned chiropractic tables, e-
stim, laser & PEMF equipment. 
Booth # 16-17 
Member | Sponsor | Exhibitor  
 
Infinedi, LLC 
Cost, Brad 
1437 S Boulder Ave, Ste 1030 
Tulsa, OK  74119-3616 
Phone:   (800) 688-8087 
president@infinedi.net 
http://www.infinedi.net 
Medical Claims Clearinghouse. 
Booth # 18 
Member | Exhibitor | Sponsor  
Special Member Program 
 
Kaizenovate 
Greenstein, DC, Jay 
827 Rockville Pike, Ste E 
Rockville, MD  20852-1267 
Phone:   (301) 518-1006 
drjay@kaizo-health.com 
https://www.kaizenovate.com/ 
Technology & consulting to help doctors grow 
leadership skills, practices & prosperity. 
Booth # 2 
Member | Exhibitor  
Special Member Program 
 
 

Laser Biotech International Inc 
Marquina, MS,PhD, DC, Nelson 
9210 Forest Hill Ave, Ste B3 
Richmond, VA  23235-6880 
Phone:   (804) 377-2234 
NMarquina@LaserBiotech.com 
http://www.laserbiotech.com 
Lumix Superpulsed Therapeutic Lasers. 
Booth # 35 
Member | Sponsor | Exhibitor  
 
Laser Biotech International Inc 
Marquina, DC, Sherron 
9210 Forest Hill Ave, Ste B3 
Richmond, VA  23235-6880 
Phone:   (804) 377-2234 
SMarquina@LaserBiotech.com 
http://www.laserbiotech.com 
Lumix Superpulsed Therapeutic Lasers. 
Booth # 35 
Member | Sponsor | Exhibitor  
 
Life Pillow, LLC 
Yousefi, DC, Mohammad 
9200 Colesville Rd  
Silver Spring, MD  20910-1656 
Phone:   (301) 585-3288 
dryousefi51@yahoo.com 
http://www.lifepillow.com 
Sleep Products. 
Booth # 1 
Exhibitor  
 
Life University 
Shepherd, Christy 
1269 Barclay Cir SE  
Marietta, GA  30060-2903 
Phone:   (901) 409-9997 
christy.shepherd@life.edu 
https://www.alumni.life.edu 
Education. 
Booth # 23 
Sponsor | Exhibitor  
Unified With Life Scholarship Program 
 

http://www.laserbiotech.com/
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Merchant Preferred Zero 
Galbraith, Dawn 
170 Chestnut Ridge Rd  
Queensbury, NY  12804-7318 
Phone:   (540) 484-3429 
dgalbraith@merchantpreferred.com 
http://www.mpzero.net 
Credit Card Processing. 
Booth # 10 
Exhibitor  
 
MXR Imaging (Merry Xray) 
Schardein, RT, Brad 
8020 Tyler Blvd  
Mentor, OH  44060-4825 
Phone:   (804) 217-2479 
Bradley.Schardein@mxrimaging.com 
http://www.mxrimaginig.com 
Chiropractic X-ray equipment, tables, Full Spine 
Imaging, Upper Cervical Specialty Solutions, 
Chiropractic Software and Measurement Tools, 
Service Options. 
Booth # 25 
Member | Exhibitor  
 
Patient Options DMCO 
Hill, Michael 
5004 Long Lake Cir, Apt 204 
Lakeland, FL  33805-9577 
Phone:   (863) 286-4445 
michael@patientoptions.org 
www.patientoptions.org 
Legal Compliance. 
Booth # 4 
New Member | Sponsor | Exhibitor  
 
Personal Injury Training Institute 
States, DC, Jeffrey 
1042 E Fort Union Blvd, Ste 221 
Midvale, UT  84047-1800 
Phone:   (801) 288-9539 x 4 
pitidr@gmail.com 
https://personalinjurytraininginstitute.com 
Personal Injury consulting, products & training! 

Booth # 11 
Member | Speaker | Sponsor | Exhibitor  
Special Member Program 
 
Pillowise USA 
van der Hilst, Thijs 
50 Old Kings Hwy N, Ste 104 
Darien, CT  06820-4609 
Phone:   (844) 291-7392 
info@pillowise-usa.com 
https://www.pillowise-usa.com 
Custom Fit Pillow. 
Booth # 22L  
Exhibitor  
 
Proleve 
Solomon, Jonathan 
5104 W Hanna Ave  
Tampa, FL  33634-8020 
Phone:   (844) 776-5383 
jonathan@proleve.com 
http://www.proleve.com 
CBD. 
Booth # 26 
Member | Exhibitor  
 
Quartermaster Tax Management 
Rasmussen, Don 
805 Trade St NW, Ste 101 
Concord, NC  28027-9648 
Phone:   (704) 490-4111 
don@quartermastertax.com 
http://www.quartermastertax.com 
Pro-active Tax Planning. 
Booth # 15 
Member | Sponsor | Exhibitor  
 
Scrip Hessco 
Baltzer, Kevin 
360 Veterans Pkwy, Ste 115 
Bolingbrook, IL  60440-4673 
Phone:   (201) 788-1807 
kbaltzer@scripco.com 
http://www.scriphessco.com 
Chiropractic Equipment & Supplies. 
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Booth # 6 
Member | Exhibitor  
 
Sole Supports 
Divello, Lisa 
7674 Highway 7  
Lyles, TN  37098-1571 
Phone:   (630) 442-2166 
ldivellofeet@gmail.com 
http://www.solesupports.org 
Calibrated Custom Orthotics that are strong 
enough to control the posture of the foot but 
flexible enough to be comfortable while allowing 
for good motion & posture. 
Booth # 5L 
New Member | Sponsor | Exhibitor  
 
Star Imaging Inc. 
Herauf, Brent 
5333 Henneman Dr,  
Norfolk, VA  23513-2401 
Phone:   (757) 460-4433 
brent@starimaginginc.com 
http://starimagininginc.com 
Digital Imaging & Ultrasound Sales, Service & 
Supplies. 
Booth # 36 
Member | Sponsor | Exhibitor 
 
Star Imaging Inc. 
Puleo, Rob 
81 Ruckman Rd, Unit A, B 
Closter, NJ  07624 
rob.puleo@rayenceusa.com 
http://starimaginginc.com 
Digital Imaging & Ultrasound Sales, Service & 
Supplies. 
Booth # 36 
Member | Sponsor | Exhibitor  
 

Stirling Professional CBD 
Kryszak, Joseph 
7216 Capulin Crest Dr  
Apex, NC  27539-4104 
Phone:   (619) 922-2990 
joe@stirlingoils.com 
https://www.stirlingcbdoil.com 
CBD Oil. 
Booth # 34 
Member | Exhibitor 
 
thetriadaer.com 
Kronsberger, Roger 
5752 Okeechobee Blvd 
West Palm Beach, FL  33417-4343 
Phone:   (561) 508-3795 
roger@thetriadaer.com 
http://www.thetriadaer.com 
Air Purification. 
Booth # 8L  
Sponsor | Exhibitor 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 


